D

Q
e}

6

c

o) / | D
ITEM |[PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT — - DEF;ECVR'TL%Z . -

1 RMSMlgO'Ol ANGLE 6 303 LBS . INITIAL RELEASE MSM 02/09/10
2 RMSM19060.02 PIPE BRACE 4 5.58 LBS
3 RMSM2386001 Vertical Pipe Mount 1 12.98 LBS
4  |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 3 0.03 LBS
5  |GB-03345 3/8" X 3-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 3 0.04 LBS
6 |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 15 0.01 LBS
7 MTC8196 3/8 X 1-1/4" Carriage Bolt 12 0.007 LBS
8 |GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 12 0.01 LBS
9 |GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 12 0.04 LBS

o =T IS o}

©»2.38[60.3] —
O] Sl L]
& —5 - 35.7[906.8] a a
‘ (2)
16.7 [423.2] R [&
C] 2| [o ol
9) 60[1512.8]
I 8] 1
~ 352(803.7] — — s ane | Te [T o  RWSNZIB-60
NOTES: R W T e L e
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. xmrm e 3|/ | R 455 a8 | ASSOIELY DRANNG
X=+ .03 A
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV A1Z ‘/4/1‘//1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
54.47 185 JAIN/D RIEME S

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT

c




